
Event Enhancements

Appearances
Sporting Mascot

Bar
Drink Tickets

Wristbands

Portable Bars*

Champagne Wall

Audio/Visual
Wireless Handheld Microphone

Lavalier Microphone

50” TV Portable

Upper Level Fascia LED Banner

Field Level LED Boards

North Videoboard

South Videoboard

Live Social Media Feed

Broadcasting

Video Production

Hot Strike Lights Stadium Back Light

Full Field Lights

LED Tube Lighting 6 Tubes

Up Lighting Up to 18 Lights

DJs

Décor & Tablescape
Silverware Upgrade

Colored Napkins

Chargers

Glass Votives with LED Candles

Specialty Chairs

Specialty Tables

Specialty Linens

Overlays

Pipe & Drape Up to 10-Feet Tall

Fire Pits 2 Available

1 Hour $375

$5/50 Tickets

$80/Pack of 500

Starting at $150

Starting at $750/Panel

$40

$60

$100

$300

$300

$500

$1,000

$500

Starting at $500/Camera

Starting at $800

$1,000/Hour

$2,000

$100

$400

Starting at $1,500

$1.50/Piece

Starting at $2/Each

$3/Guest

$3/Each

Starting at $8/Each

Starting at $12/Each

Starting at $15/Each

Starting at $23/Each

$20/5 Feet

$250/Each

Games
Giant “Connect 4”

Cornhole

Giant “Jenga”

Giant “Can Pong”

Puttski

Pop-A-Shot

Air Hockey

Yard Game Package

Operations
Stanchions

Power Cords/Strips

Bike Racks

Custom A-Frame Signage

Flatbed Carts

Pop-Up Tents

Propane Heaters

Fork Lift Operator*

LED Directional Boards

Presentation & Celebrations
Individual Name Plates Locker Room

Easels Silver, 10 Available

White Board Includes Markers

Podium SKC, Silver, Wood with Microphone

Stage with Steps

Photographer 4 Hour Minimum

Dance Floor

Photo Booth

Custom Retail

Security
Valet Parking

Tra�c Control

Additional Security

Police 1 Guard - 4 Hour Minimum

EMT 2 EMT - 4 Hour Minimum

Tours
Event Tour

Scavenger Hunt

$100

$100

$100

$250

$250

$250

$300

$750

$5/Each

$10/Each

$15/Each

$25/Each

$25/Each

$50/Each

$60/Each

$160/Hour

Starting at $300

$5/Each

$15/Each

$30

$150

$500/Set

Starting at $500

$500/12’x12’

Starting at $1,000

Starting at $20

$30/Hour/Attendant

$30/Hour/Attendant

$55/Hour/Attendant

Starting at $330

$490

$10/Guest

Starting at $15/Guest
*Additional Labor Applies
All Prices Subject to Tax & Service Charge
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