

Event Enhancements

Appearances

Sporting Mascot

Bar

Drink Tickets Wristbands Portable Bars* Champagne Wall

Audio/Visual

Wireless Handheld Microphone	\$40
Lavalier Microphone	\$60
50" TV Portable	\$100
Upper Level Fascia LED Banner	\$300
Field Level LED Boards	\$300
North Videoboard	\$500
South Videoboard	\$1,000
Live Social Media Feed	\$500
Broadcasting	Starting at \$500/Camera
Video Production	Starting at \$800
Hot Strike Lights Stadium Back Light	\$1,000/Hour
Full Field Lights	\$2,000
LED Tube Lighting 6 Tubes	\$100
Up Lighting Up to 18 Lights	\$400
DJs	Starting at \$1,500

Décor & Tablescape

Silverware Upgrade Colored Napkins Chargers Glass Votives with LED Candles Specialty Chairs Specialty Tables Specialty Linens Overlays Pipe & Drape Up to 10-Feet Tall Fire Pits 2 Available

*Additional Labor Applies All Prices Subject to Tax & Service Charg

\backslash

1 Hour \$375

\$5/50 Tickets \$80/Pack of 500

Starting at \$150

\$1.50/Piece

\$3/Guest

\$3/Each

Starting at \$2/Each

Starting at \$8/Each

Starting at \$12/Each

Starting at \$15/Each

Starting at \$23/Each

\$20/5 Feet

\$250/Each

Starting at \$750/Panel

Cornhole		\$100
Giant "Jenga"		\$100
Giant "Can Pong"	(\$250
Puttski	0	\$250
Pop-A-Shot		\$250
Air Hockey	5	\$300
Yard Game Package	(\$750

Operations

Games

Giant "Connect 4"

Stanchions	\$5/Each
Power Cords/Strips	\$10/Each
Bike Racks	\$15/Each
Custom A-Frame Signage	\$25/Each
Flatbed Carts	\$25/Each
Pop-Up Tents	\$50/Each
Propane Heaters	\$60/Each
Fork Lift Operator*	\$160/Hour
LED Directional Boards	Starting at \$300

Presentation & Celebrations

Individual Name Plates Locker Room	\$5/Ea
Easels Silver, 10 Available	\$15/Ea
White Board Includes Markers	\$3
Podium skC, Silver, Wood with Microphone	\$1
Stage with Steps	\$500/S
Photographer 4 Hour Minimum	Starting at \$5
Dance Floor	\$500/12'x1
Photo Booth	Starting at \$1,00
Custom Retail	Starting at \$2

Security

Valet Parking Traffic Control Additional Security Police 1 Guard - 4 Hour Minimum EMT 2 EMT - 4 Hour Minimum

Tours

Event Tour Scavenger Hunt \$30/Hour/Attendant \$30/Hour/Attendant \$55/Hour/Attendant *starting at* \$330 \$490

Set

20

\$10/Guest Starting at \$15/Guest